
Gangavathi - Hubballi Passenger (UnReserved)/56928 - Pass - SWR 
GGVT/Gangavathi to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

5h 0m - 165 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GGVT Gangavathi 14:30 0 1 0 50 SWR
2 CKBK Chikkabenakal 14:45 14:46 1m 0 1 12 35 463 SWR
3 JBGD Jabbalgudda 15:00 15:01 1m 0 1 21 38 517 SWR
4 BDGU Budhagumpa 15:15 15:16 1m 0 1 29 39 519 SWR
5 GIN Ginigera Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 1 1 39 44 SWR
6 KBL Koppal 15:47 15:48 1m 1 1 50 56 SWR
7 BNP Bhanapur 16:01 16:02 1m 0 1 62 71 SWR
8 BNA Banni Koppa 16:11 16:12 1m 0 1 72 58 601 SWR
9 RLP Harlapur 16:29 16:30 1m 1 89 36 641 SWR
10 GDG Gadag Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 107 34 654 SWR
11 LKT Hulkoti 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 120 32 654 SWR
12 NGR Annigeri 17:44 17:45 1m 0 1 130 39 635 SWR
13 SVHE Sisvinhalli 18:04 18:05 1m 1 142 16 595 SWR
14 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
19:30 1 1 165 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 29 2024 (02:10)

Apr 29 2024 (02:10)

1

1


